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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 7.5.2022

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
7.5.2022 - 11:35

Rezultat 50m 100m

Ml. Deklice

1. Gartner Tricija 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.83 34.76 37.07
2. Klemen Taja 2011 PK Kamnik 1:15.18 33.23 41.95
3. Košir Zala 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:16.16 35.76 40.40
4. Hren Neža 2012 PK Kamnik 1:16.17 35.64 40.53
5. Kadivnik Manca 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:17.68 36.43 41.25
6. Elsner Carolina 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:18.07 36.86 41.21
7. Mešić Anja 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.73 37.52 42.21
8. Kunštić Maša 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:21.54 39.41 42.13
9. Marolt Sara 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.76 36.88 44.88

10. Mlakar Vita 2011 PK Kamnik 1:24.13 39.38 44.75
11. Podobnik Ajda 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:24.44 39.52 44.92
12. Liashuk Mila 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:26.19 38.54 47.65
13. Trivunović Andelina 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.91 42.00 47.91
14. Gerbec Živa 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:31.88 44.88 47.00
15. Losieva Anna 2013 PK Kamnik 1:32.44 44.38 48.06
16. Čekić Mia 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:33.43 40.33 53.10
17. Kiseleva Evgeniia 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.82 41.73 52.09
18. Ponikvar Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:34.38 40.57 53.81
19. Papler Ela 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:36.24 45.60 50.64
20. Klemen Tina 2013 PK Kamnik 1:37.35 44.18 53.17
21. Vovčko Isa 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:39.36 44.10 55.26
22. Trček Sara 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:41.46 48.27 53.19
23. Bratkovič Koleša Lara 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:41.50 46.43 55.07
24. Blažko Iva 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:41.83 45.79 56.04
25. Cunder Klara 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:46.16 46.04 1:00.12
26. Pirnat Klara 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:47.12 51.42 55.70
27. Đešević Stela 2014 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.11 49.70 58.41
28. Šenk Tita 2011 PK Kamnik 1:49.87 50.65 59.22
29. Zakrajšek Fages Maeli 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:51.59
30. Mišmaš Brina 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:01.93 59.04 1:02.89
31. Potnik Tajda 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:04.87 53.67 1:11.20
32. Savić Ula 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:24.64 1:08.42 1:16.22

DSQ Jarkovič Živa 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:52.18 50.39 1:01.79
SW 4.4 -

Deklice

1. Abutović Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:03.52 30.02 33.50
2. Rihtman Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.11 29.72 34.39
3. Vrhovnik Nina 2009 PK Kamnik 1:05.78 31.34 34.44
4. Sever Sara 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.01 31.81 34.20
5. Peceli Janežič Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.53 33.00 35.53
6. Breznik Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.77 32.26 36.51
7. Pulko Ela Klara 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.21 33.18 36.03
8. Pavlič Lara 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:09.46 34.33 35.13
9. Ðešević Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:09.87 33.99 35.88

10. Sedej Tia 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.10 32.92 37.18
11. Marolt Katja 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.59 34.48 38.11
12. Margeta Ana 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.68 34.76 37.92
13. Čusak Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.17 34.99 39.18
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14. Girina Anastasia 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.21 36.30 37.91
15. Vrhovac Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:14.55 35.28 39.27
16. Juvančič Špela 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.46 35.54 39.92
17. Velkavrh Rebolj Tia 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.51 34.77 40.74
18. Selan Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:18.53 38.15 40.38
19. Ambrož Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:20.34 37.92 42.42
20. Čepon Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:20.46 36.32 44.14
21. Žerjal Ema 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.38 37.88 43.50
22. Helbl Lija 2010 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:22.03 38.36 43.67
23. Hočevar Kaja 2010 PK Kamnik 1:24.89 40.94 43.95
24. Kets Varvara 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:26.30 40.19 46.11
25. Berčan Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:27.22 41.37 45.85
26. Smolčič Manca 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.21 41.37 46.84
27. Žnidarič Viva 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:33.61 44.81 48.80
28. Jančič Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:38.58 45.24 53.34
29. Rihtaršič Maja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.25 46.70 52.55
30. Savnik Miša 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:44.25 45.54 58.71

DSQ Vocovnik Maša 2010 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:25.15 39.22 45.93
SW 4.4 -

Kadetinje

1. Rožič Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:00.40 29.14 31.26
2. Korenjak Gobbo Moeti 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:00.81 29.46 31.35
3. Zorko Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.89 29.26 31.63
4. Bricelj Iza 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.95 29.98 30.97
5. Vrbinc Ema 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:02.11 30.09 32.02
6. Mihelčič Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:04.33 31.50 32.83
7. Radelj Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:04.64 30.25 34.39
8. Urbančič Eva 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.73 31.37 33.36
9. Vasiljević Maša 2007 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.97 31.28 33.69

10. Lukan Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 1:06.51 31.99 34.52
11. Videc Iza 2007 PK Kamnik 1:06.54 32.30 34.24
12. Ivanović Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:07.12 32.20 34.92
13. Lipoglavšek Tjaša 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:07.49 31.88 35.61
14. Lozar Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.25 33.21 35.04
15. Kovač Kaja 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:08.44 31.94 36.50
16. Košeljnik Ula 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:08.59 33.77 34.82
17. Pori Naja 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:09.54 32.96 36.58
18. Klopčič Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.21 33.63 36.58
19. Krištofelc Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:10.73 33.85 36.88
20. Godec Aleksandra 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.04 31.99 39.05
21. Radočaj Lana 2007 PK Radovljica 1:11.87 34.08 37.79
22. Čušin Jana 2007 PK Radovljica 1:11.93 35.24 36.69
23. Ljubinković Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:11.97 33.92 38.05
24. Radočaj Tara 2007 PK Radovljica 1:13.19 34.93 38.26
25. Krenn Bukovec Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:14.40 35.02 39.38
26. Juvančič Neža 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.62 34.93 39.69
27. Vovk Sandra 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:14.93 35.31 39.62
28. Kugler Maruša 2008 PK Kamnik 1:15.36 34.81 40.55
29. Berčan Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:19.09 37.14 41.95
30. Matijaš Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 1:29.22 40.19 49.03
31. Lavrič Nina 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.73 40.12 50.61
32. Ostrež Nina 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:34.06 45.89 48.17
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33. Mankoč Šolar Mila 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.66 46.98 1:01.68
DSQ Turk Zala 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.87 38.15 46.72

SW 4.4 -

Mladinke

1. Novak Tinkara 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.81 29.54 31.27
2. Petrič Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.37 30.12 32.25
3. Rotar Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:02.59 30.03 32.56
4. Hajdinjak Ana 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.94 30.29 32.65
5. Tavzes Cirman Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.48 30.62 33.86
6. Frelih Petra 2006 PK Radovljica 1:05.42 31.73 33.69
7. Petek Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 1:06.22 31.75 34.47
8. Vrščaj Anja 2005 PK Celulozar Krško 1:07.65 31.55 36.10
9. Shevchenko Anastasiia 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.55 33.17 38.38

10. Gregorčič Kaja 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.80 33.24 40.56
11. Hajdinjak Ana Nana 2005 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:24.77 38.73 46.04
12. Snoj Brina 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.19 40.35 47.84

Članice

1. Šegel Janja 2001 PK Fužinar Ravne 55.14 26.46 28.68
2. Klančar Neža 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.89 27.07 29.82
3. Primc Tia 2004 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 57.79 27.42 30.37
4. Habič Nika 2004 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.10 29.99 33.11
5. Valant Gaja Lucija 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:03.89 31.04 32.85
6. Vezenkova Maja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.07 31.56 34.51
7. Stojkovič Katja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:07.21 31.15 36.06
8. Mamić Paulina 2004 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:18.40 35.60 42.80

Odprto

1. Šegel Janja 2001 PK Fužinar Ravne 55.14 26.46 28.68
2. Klančar Neža 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 56.89 27.07 29.82
3. Primc Tia 2004 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 57.79 27.42 30.37
4. Rožič Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:00.40 29.14 31.26
5. Korenjak Gobbo Moeti 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:00.81 29.46 31.35

Novak Tinkara 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.81 29.54 31.27
7. Zorko Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.89 29.26 31.63
8. Bricelj Iza 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:00.95 29.98 30.97
9. Vrbinc Ema 2008 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:02.11 30.09 32.02

10. Petrič Manca 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.37 30.12 32.25
11. Rotar Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:02.59 30.03 32.56
12. Hajdinjak Ana 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:02.94 30.29 32.65
13. Habič Nika 2004 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.10 29.99 33.11
14. Abutović Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:03.52 30.02 33.50
15. Valant Gaja Lucija 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:03.89 31.04 32.85
16. Rihtman Ava Luna 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.11 29.72 34.39
17. Mihelčič Nika 2007 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:04.33 31.50 32.83
18. Tavzes Cirman Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.48 30.62 33.86
19. Radelj Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:04.64 30.25 34.39
20. Urbančič Eva 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.73 31.37 33.36
21. Vasiljević Maša 2007 PK Celulozar Krško 1:04.97 31.28 33.69
22. Frelih Petra 2006 PK Radovljica 1:05.42 31.73 33.69
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23. Vrhovnik Nina 2009 PK Kamnik 1:05.78 31.34 34.44
24. Sever Sara 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.01 31.81 34.20
25. Vezenkova Maja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:06.07 31.56 34.51
26. Petek Danaja 2005 PD Maribor 1:06.22 31.75 34.47
27. Lukan Ivana 2008 PK Kamnik 1:06.51 31.99 34.52
28. Videc Iza 2007 PK Kamnik 1:06.54 32.30 34.24
29. Ivanović Tara 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:07.12 32.20 34.92
30. Stojkovič Katja 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:07.21 31.15 36.06
31. Lipoglavšek Tjaša 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:07.49 31.88 35.61
32. Vrščaj Anja 2005 PK Celulozar Krško 1:07.65 31.55 36.10
33. Lozar Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.25 33.21 35.04
34. Kovač Kaja 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:08.44 31.94 36.50
35. Peceli Janežič Ajda 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.53 33.00 35.53
36. Košeljnik Ula 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:08.59 33.77 34.82
37. Breznik Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:08.77 32.26 36.51
38. Pulko Ela Klara 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.21 33.18 36.03
39. Pavlič Lara 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:09.46 34.33 35.13
40. Pori Naja 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:09.54 32.96 36.58
41. Ðešević Minea 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:09.87 33.99 35.88
42. Sedej Tia 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.10 32.92 37.18
43. Klopčič Lara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.21 33.63 36.58
44. Krištofelc Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:10.73 33.85 36.88
45. Godec Aleksandra 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.04 31.99 39.05
46. Shevchenko Anastasiia 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.55 33.17 38.38
47. Gartner Tricija 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.83 34.76 37.07
48. Radočaj Lana 2007 PK Radovljica 1:11.87 34.08 37.79
49. Čušin Jana 2007 PK Radovljica 1:11.93 35.24 36.69
50. Ljubinković Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:11.97 33.92 38.05
51. Marolt Katja 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.59 34.48 38.11
52. Margeta Ana 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.68 34.76 37.92
53. Radočaj Tara 2007 PK Radovljica 1:13.19 34.93 38.26
54. Gregorčič Kaja 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.80 33.24 40.56
55. Čusak Tanja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.17 34.99 39.18
56. Girina Anastasia 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.21 36.30 37.91
57. Krenn Bukovec Nika 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:14.40 35.02 39.38
58. Vrhovac Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:14.55 35.28 39.27
59. Juvančič Neža 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.62 34.93 39.69
60. Vovk Sandra 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:14.93 35.31 39.62
61. Klemen Taja 2011 PK Kamnik 1:15.18 33.23 41.95
62. Kugler Maruša 2008 PK Kamnik 1:15.36 34.81 40.55
63. Juvančič Špela 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:15.46 35.54 39.92
64. Velkavrh Rebolj Tia 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.51 34.77 40.74
65. Košir Zala 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:16.16 35.76 40.40
66. Hren Neža 2012 PK Kamnik 1:16.17 35.64 40.53
67. Kadivnik Manca 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:17.68 36.43 41.25
68. Elsner Carolina 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:18.07 36.86 41.21
69. Mamić Paulina 2004 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:18.40 35.60 42.80
70. Selan Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:18.53 38.15 40.38
71. Berčan Lucija 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:19.09 37.14 41.95
72. Mešić Anja 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.73 37.52 42.21
73. Ambrož Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:20.34 37.92 42.42
74. Čepon Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:20.46 36.32 44.14
75. Žerjal Ema 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.38 37.88 43.50
76. Kunštić Maša 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:21.54 39.41 42.13
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77. Marolt Sara 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.76 36.88 44.88
78. Helbl Lija 2010 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:22.03 38.36 43.67
79. Mlakar Vita 2011 PK Kamnik 1:24.13 39.38 44.75
80. Podobnik Ajda 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:24.44 39.52 44.92
81. Hajdinjak Ana Nana 2005 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:24.77 38.73 46.04
82. Hočevar Kaja 2010 PK Kamnik 1:24.89 40.94 43.95
83. Liashuk Mila 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:26.19 38.54 47.65
84. Kets Varvara 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:26.30 40.19 46.11
85. Berčan Ana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:27.22 41.37 45.85
86. Snoj Brina 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.19 40.35 47.84
87. Smolčič Manca 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.21 41.37 46.84
88. Matijaš Ema 2008 PK Kamnik 1:29.22 40.19 49.03
89. Trivunović Andelina 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.91 42.00 47.91
90. Lavrič Nina 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.73 40.12 50.61
91. Gerbec Živa 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:31.88 44.88 47.00
92. Losieva Anna 2013 PK Kamnik 1:32.44 44.38 48.06
93. Čekić Mia 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:33.43 40.33 53.10
94. Žnidarič Viva 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:33.61 44.81 48.80
95. Kiseleva Evgeniia 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:33.82 41.73 52.09
96. Ostrež Nina 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:34.06 45.89 48.17
97. Ponikvar Ajda 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:34.38 40.57 53.81
98. Papler Ela 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:36.24 45.60 50.64
99. Klemen Tina 2013 PK Kamnik 1:37.35 44.18 53.17

100. Jančič Lira 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:38.58 45.24 53.34
101. Rihtaršič Maja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.25 46.70 52.55
102. Vovčko Isa 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:39.36 44.10 55.26
103. Trček Sara 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:41.46 48.27 53.19
104. Bratkovič Koleša Lara 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:41.50 46.43 55.07
105. Blažko Iva 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:41.83 45.79 56.04
106. Savnik Miša 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:44.25 45.54 58.71
107. Cunder Klara 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:46.16 46.04 1:00.12
108. Pirnat Klara 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:47.12 51.42 55.70
109. Đešević Stela 2014 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.11 49.70 58.41
110. Mankoč Šolar Mila 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.66 46.98 1:01.68
111. Šenk Tita 2011 PK Kamnik 1:49.87 50.65 59.22
112. Zakrajšek Fages Maeli 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:51.59
113. Mišmaš Brina 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:01.93 59.04 1:02.89
114. Potnik Tajda 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:04.87 53.67 1:11.20
115. Savić Ula 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:24.64 1:08.42 1:16.22
DSQ Turk Zala 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.87 38.15 46.72

SW 4.4 -

DSQ Vocovnik Maša 2010 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:25.15 39.22 45.93
SW 4.4 -

DSQ Jarkovič Živa 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:52.18 50.39 1:01.79
SW 4.4 -
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